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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Dumlao105
AIM

9.200 9.550 9.7009.775 38.225
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ansley Spencer333
RBGA

8.800 9.375 9.4509.500 37.125
6 2T 3T 3T 2 

2 

Ava McCullough264
Maximum

8.625 9.100 9.4509.875 37.050
9 6T 1 3T 3 

3 

Berkeley Norman188
Flips

8.900 9.100 9.5259.375 36.900
4 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Kaiya Maison390
WCC

8.950 9.100 9.3259.100 36.475
2 6T 13 5 5 

5 

Renee Wendle103
AIM

8.725 9.200 8.9759.450 36.350
7T 4 5 11T 6 

6 

Jordan Plant380
WGA Texans

8.725 9.050 9.0509.125 35.950
7T 10 12 9T 7 

7 

Allison Exum173
CAG

8.375 8.900 8.9759.500 35.750
12 12T 3T 11T 8 

8 

Ellington Sanders392
WCC

8.850 8.900 9.0508.700 35.500
5 12T 18 9T 9 

9 

Kailynn Grinnell361
WGC

8.925 8.850 8.7508.350 34.875
3 15 24T 15T 10 

10 

Ava Iglesias175
CAG

8.150 9.150 8.5508.850 34.700
15T 5 16 18 11 

11 

Lauralynn McDonald391
WCC

8.425 8.950 8.2509.050 34.675
11 11 14 22 12 

12 

Paislee Bell385
WCC

8.250 7.950 9.1259.300 34.625
13T 23 9T 7 13 

13 

Ocean Sanchez272
Maximum

7.800 8.500 8.7509.375 34.425
17 19 6T 15T 14 

14 

Kace Ainslie300
RBGA

7.050 8.700 9.1759.300 34.225
22 17 9T 6 15 

15 

Sasha Simon143
Bannon's

8.450 8.875 7.4009.375 34.100
10 14 6T 25 16 

16 

Ta'Vari Carlson281
Mazeika's

8.250 8.000 9.0758.375 33.700
13T 22 21T 8 17T

17T

Brooke Jackson364
WGC

8.150 8.400 8.3508.800 33.700
15T 20 17 21 17T

17T

Dylan Fagin387
WCC

6.100 9.375 8.9259.150 33.550
25 2T 11 13 19 

19 

Aubrey Amsrud215
K2

7.750 8.550 8.8258.375 33.500
18 18 21T 14 20 

20 

Kate Moore160
Brazos Valley

7.450 8.350 8.5009.025 33.325
20 21 15 19 21 

21 

Kailyn Smith180
CAG

7.150 9.100 8.0008.375 32.625
21 6T 21T 23 22 

22 

Halle Dejo154
East Texas Twisters

7.625 6.900 8.7008.475 31.700
19 24 19 17 23 

23 

Elliotte Strange369
WGC

6.350 8.800 7.6508.350 31.150
24 16 24T 24 24 

24 
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Avery Brown359
WGC

6.800 4.500 8.4508.400 28.150
23 25 20 20 25 

25 
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